
ST TAMMANY PARISH DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT 
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS MEETING DATES 

  
          
10am-12Noon Thurs, Jan 19   Hornbeck 103 Northpark Blvd, Covington 
3pm-5pm Thurs, Feb 16   STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville 
3pm-5pm Thurs, Mar 16   NTCC 65556 Centerpoint Blvd. Lacombe 
3pm-5pm Thurs, Apr 20   Slidell City Hall Meeting Room, 2055 2nd Street, Slidell   
3pm-5pm Thurs, May 18   STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville 
3pm-5pm Thurs, Jun 15    STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville 
3pm-5pm Thurs, July 20   STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville 
3pm-5pm Thurs, Aug 17   STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville 
3pm-5pm Thurs, Sept 21  STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville  
3pm-5pm Thurs, Oct 19    NTCC 65556 Centerpoint Blvd. Lacombe 
3pm-5pm Thurs, Nov 16   STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville  
3pm-5pm Thurs, Dec 14   STC Conference Room, 21489 Koop Dr. Suite 7, Mandeville 
 


